

PACHET MATERIALE TEXTILE

I.D.: 94068634

Data
publicarii 27.02.24

Coduri CPV 19210000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 2.961,00 RON - 2.961,00 RON

Descriere: FERMOAR 60 CM BUC 1X 6.00 =6.00 2 BANDA BIE ML 10X 2.00 =20.00 3 NASTURI BUC 10 XC1.00=10.00 4 ACE SIGURANTA SET 10X 2.00= 20.00 5 ACE GAMALIE CUT 3 X8.00 =24.00 6 ACE CUSUT MARI SET 1X 4.00 =4.00 7 ACE CUSUT MICI SET 1X 3.00= 3.00 8 ATA 1000 ML BUC 10 X5.00 =50.00 9 ATA 3000 ML BUC 3 X12.00 =36.00 10 ATA ELASTICA BUC 1X 3.00= 3.00 11 TAFTA 1.5LATIME ML 2X 40.00 =80.00 12 CHIMIZAT DE 0.9 ML ML 2X 10.00= 20.00 13 STOFA GRI 1.5 ML LATIME ML 2X 40.00= 80.00 14 STOFA MARO 1.5 ML LATIME ML 2X 45.00 =90.00 15 JERSEU 1.5ML LATIME ML 2.5X 45.00= 112.50 16 LICRA 1.5 ML LATIME ML 1X 28.00= 28.00 17 STOFA VERDE 1.5ML LATIME ML 5X 35.00= 175.00 18 DRAPERIE 2.8 ML LATIME ML 2.5 X65.00= 162.50 19 CMASA BARBAT BUC 4 X110.00= 440.00 20 STOFA 1.5ML LATIME ML 13X 24.00= 312.00 21 SATEN IMPRIMAT 1.5 ML LATIME ML 1X 45.00 =45.00 22 FONTA ROSIE ML 3 X3.00= 9.00 23 PANTOFI BUC 1 X180.00= 180.00 24 SANDALE BUC 1X 200.00= 200.00 25 INCALTAMINTE BUC 2X 380.00= 760.00 26 CUREA BUC 1X 55.00= 55.00